Sarja Numero Emit Nimi Seura Lahtoaika
H14 2 522927 Heikkinen Paavo Tampereen Pyrinto 17:30:00
H14 4 272429 Javanainen Jesse Koovee 17:32:00
H14 8 531174 Nieminen Valtteri Valkeakosken Haka 17:34:00
H14 12 238631 Repo Saku Tampereen Pyrintd 17:36:00
H14 6 519248 Lepistd Onni Hauhon Sisu 17:38:00
H14 7 526878 Liuha Eino Kangasala SK 17:40:00
H14 1 530115 Ahlfors Matias Tampereen Pyrinto 17:42:00
H14 3 523145 Hanninen Aleksi Koovee 17:44:00
H14 11 526840 Pusa Vaino Kangasala SK 17:46:00
H14 13 529602 Varjola Veeti Koovee 17:48:00
H14 9 514223 Pohjola Ilmari Hauhon Sisu 17:50:00
H14 14 521193 Vanni Aaro Koovee 17:52:00
H14 5 514297 Kinnari Elmeri Tampereen Pyrinto 17:54:00
H12TR 15 114401 Silen Matias Valkeakosken Haka 18:10:00
H12 21 232430 Hyvola Sampo Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 17:31:00
H12 25 506291 Laurila Anton Tampereen Pyrintd 17:33:00
H12 30 523407 Pohjola Arttu Hauhon Sisu 17:35:00
H12 33 244562 Seppa Oliver Kangasala SK 17:39:00
H12 18 519808 Heikkinen Juho Tampereen Pyrinto 17:41:00
H12 23 114613 Koivuranta Kristian Valkeakosken Haka 17:43:00
H12 24 278441 Laamanen Atte Tarpian Suunta 17:45:00
H12 29 529543 Paju Eemil Tampereen Pyrinto 17:47:00
H12 27 520485 My6hanen Leimu Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat  17:49:00
H12 39 534701 Yla-Tuuhonen Tarmo Tampereen Pyrinto 17:51:00
H12 36 258454 Sorama Eetu Lounais-Hameen Rasti 17:53:00
H12 37 244554 Tiits Kaarle Tampereen Pyrinto 17:55:00
H12 28 242749 Makela Matias Kangasala SK 17:57:00
H12 32 513836 Raimovaara Leo Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat  17:59:00
H12 22 115012 Ignatius Eero Valkeakosken Haka 18:01:00
H12 20 529102 Hukkanen Veikko Tampereen Pyrinto 18:03:00
H12 16 523472 Backman Antto Kangasala SK 18:05:00
H12 19 530247 Honkavaara Eero Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 18:07:00
H12 17 270804 Haikonen Kevin Koovee 18:09:00
H12 26 248749 Lindstedt Luukas Tampereen Pyrintd 18:11:00
H12 34 250681 Silvan Jooa Tarpian Suunta 18:13:00
H12 38 510829 Turunen Aapo Tampereen Pyrintd 18:15:00
H10RR 42 41567 Laine Oiva Tampereen Pyrintd 17:54:00
H10RR 44 276632 Rintakoski Leo Hameenlinnan Tarmo 17:56:00
H10RR 45 275180 Sorama Santtu Lounais-Hameen Rasti 17:58:00
H10RR 41 534079 Lahtinen Otso Tampereen Pyrinto 18:00:00
H10RR 40 268418 Diaz Austin Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 18:02:00
H10RR 47 517853  Yla-Tuuhonen Urho Tampereen Pyrinto 18:04:00
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257143
535759

531410
261756
276109
523493
266414
245798
257658
257011
272428

529915
269231
534097
133067
276705
526852
531520
258519
530728
514270
521177
276112
269254
506372

527031
532324
525281
529957
520494
513178
525886
261113
536793
273204
532407
242882
530118
515350
257125

52508
521109

175718

Makela Aleksi
Viljanen Aku

Karjalainen Sauli
Raty Lasse
Ahonen Eemil
Petajamaki Eeli
Vilkka Oiva
Mamia Topias
Saarinen Eino
Kontio Karri

Javanainen Janne

Hukkanen Oiva
Rusanen Severi
Ahti Samuel
Barlyak Markus
Diaz Winston
Karkela Joonas
Moholdt Topi
Raty Martti
Sisatto Erkka
Ahonen Arttu
Kinnari Valtteri
Pohjola Konsta
Silvan Eeli
Laine Sebastian

Laine Enni
Kuikko Saini
Kalari Inkamari
Hiltunen Helka
Lepistd Alina
Turpeinen Saana

Vuorenmaa Saana

Maaniittu Keira
Lepistd Aino

Karjalainen Sonja

Goransson Alisa
Rusanen Selma
Myllymaki Elsa
Tiits Maria
Haapasalo Laura

Karisto Silmu
Karkela Annika

Laine Vilja

Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrinto

Tampereen Pyrinto
Rasti-Nokia
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrinto
Rasti-Nokia
Koovee
Valkeakosken Haka
Kangasala SK
Koovee

Tampereen Pyrinto
Hauhon Sisu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Kangasala SK
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Valkeakosken Haka
Rasti-Nokia
Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hauhon Sisu
Tarpian Suunta
Koovee

Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Hameenlinnan Tarmo
Hauhon Sisu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Koovee
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Hauhon Sisu
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Hauhon Sisu
Ikaalisten Nouseva-Voima
Tampereen Pyrinto
Valkeakosken Haka

Lounais-Hameen Rasti
Tampereen Pyrinto

Tampereen Pyrinto

18:06:00
18:08:00

17:48:00
17:50:00
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17:59:00
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18:17:00
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124
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123
125

254860
520450
529989
263521
528544
529460
278474
257134
513488
529969
254777

519186
520501
532326
52457
527771
260627
527835
263467
272082
133060
533630
514283

517556
529987
518294
265094
529790
517877
255400
264569
257312

525960
521244
276088
266722
269032
533629
237824

Haikonen Lara
Myodhanen Hulda
Stenvall Sara
Kemppainen Vilma
Barlyak Sofia
Karjalainen Milla
Syrjanen llona
Makitammi Kerttu
Takaluoma Tuuli
Lauronen Elina
Saarinen Siiri

Pohjola Pihla
Honkavaara Aino
Lamminpaa Neea

Karisto Rilla

Savela Emmi

Vanni Aava
Salminen Aada
Rusanen Senni

Seppa Oona

Pohjola lisa
Appelroth Elsa

Nissinen lida

Liuha Aino
Stenvall Emma
Takaluoma Lotta
Valve Lyydia
Hyvola Anna
Juntunen Pihla
Silvan Vianna
Turunen Saimi
Saarinen Emmi

Lamminpaa lida
Suontausta Juliet
Ahonen Alissa
Vilkka Kerttu
Valve Friida
Appelroth Alina
Lindstedt Senni

Koovee
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tarpian Suunta
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Kangasala SK
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrinto
Rasti-Nokia

Hauhon Sisu
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Lounais-Hameen Rasti
Kangasala SK
Koovee
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Hauhon Sisu
Kangasala SK
Hauhon Sisu
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrinto

Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Kangasala SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrintd
Tarpian Suunta
Tampereen Pyrintd
Rasti-Nokia

Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Kangasala SK
Rasti-Nokia
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat
Tampereen Pyrinto

18:19:00
18:21:00
18:23:00
18:25:00
18:27:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00
18:39:00

17:30:00
17:32:00
17:34:00
17:36:00
17:38:00
17:40:00
17:42:00
17:44:00
17:46:00
17:48:00
17:50:00
17:52:00

17:30:00
17:32:00
17:34:00
17:36:00
17:38:00
17:40:00
17:42:00
17:44:00
17:46:00

17:31:00
17:33:00
17:35:00
17:37:00
17:39:00
17:41:00
17:43:00



